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10th ANNUAL HARVEST CLASSIC INVITATIONAL - 10/29/2022

TIMING BY UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
BOB'S TREE FARM

Results

Event 4  Boys 2.82 Mile Run CC VARSITY
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Stevens, Carter           11 Cooperstown           15:34.69    1
  2 Stevens, Seth             10 Whitesboro            16:13.24    2
  3 Clinton, John             11 Tamarac-Hoos          16:27.66    3
  4 Leonidas, Kaedan          10 Maple Hill            16:47.77    4
  5 Evans, Simon              10 Galway                16:57.12
  6 Johnson, Jacob             9 Cooperstown           16:58.35    5
  7 Mohat, Zeke               11 Tully                 17:04.01    6
  8 Hitchcock, Jonah          10 Cooperstown           17:08.02    7
  9 Lindblad, Taige           12 Tully                 17:10.63    8
 10 Robinson, Sam             11 Fort Plain            17:13.66    9
  1 Brewer, Benjamin          10 Maple Hill            17:14.16   10
  2 Labarbara, Joseph         11 Whitesboro            17:14.63   11
  3 Spickerman, Malachi       12 Rensselaer            17:15.26   12
  4 Steere, Colin             10 Whitesboro            17:17.36   13
  5 Taylor, Matt              12 Scotia-Glenville      17:20.12   14
  6 Schneider, Cody           11 Galway                17:26.40
  7 Giambrone, Nicholas       12 Queensbury            17:27.14   15
  8 Bowers, Logan             10 Tully                 17:27.86   16
  9 Dodd, Kaleb                9 Tully                 17:29.49   17
 10 Johnson, Quinn            12 Granville  J          17:31.46   18
  1 Secor, Shane              11 Scotia-Glenville      17:32.14   19
  2 Green, Michael            12 Oppenheim-Ephratah    17:35.07
  3 Civerolo, Zachary         11 Maple Hill            17:35.61   20
  4 Motyka, Joshua            10 Amsterdam             17:36.33   21
  5 Teer, Tristen             11 Granville  J          17:37.24   22
  6 Rivera, Jose              11 Amsterdam             17:41.94   23
  7 Zorn, Oskar                9 Queensbury            17:42.70   24
  8 Fane, Eli                 11 Mechanicvill          17:46.39   25
  9 Zarnoch, Casey            12 Whitesboro            17:54.44   26
 10 Novick, Chris             11 Queensbury            17:57.37   27
  1 Earley, Doug              11 Tully                 17:59.12   28
  2 Wengert, Leo               9 Whitesboro            18:06.67   29
  3 Keller, Bryce              9 Tully                 18:08.63   30
  4 Percenti, Aidan           11 Scotia-Glenville      18:11.82   31
  5 MacIntosh, Jack           10 Scotia-Glenville      18:12.96   32
  6 diLorenzo, Lincoln        12 Cooperstown           18:21.47   33
  7 Viall, David              12 Scotia-Glenville      18:22.15   34
  8 Basile, Anthony           11 Maple Hill            18:24.35   35
  9 Kretser, Martin           12 Fort Plain            18:39.04   36
 10 Andrews, Bryce             8 Fort Plain            18:45.66   37
  1 Rumrill, Bryce            10 Fort Plain            18:49.63   38
  2 Clarke, Everett           10 Fort Plain            18:50.78   39
  3 Krause, George             9 Rensselaer            18:52.94   40
  4 Spero, Adam                9 Queensbury            18:53.44   41
  5 Powell, Carter            10 Granville  J          19:00.59   42
  6 Misiewicz, Reilly         10 Scotia-Glenville      19:01.24   43
  7 Slingerland, Ryan         12 Rensselaer            19:11.63   44
  8 Caulier, Albert           12 Cooperstown           19:14.05   45
  9 Vanerminden, Finley        9 Granville  J          19:18.46   46
 10 Webster, Logan            10 Queensbury            19:22.14   47
  1 Borlang, Haden             9 Queensbury            19:22.46   48
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  2 Wilson-Leedy, Avery       11 Maple Hill            19:22.87   49
  3 Leverone, Ethan           10 Maple Hill            19:23.53   50
  4 Baird, Evan                9 Queensbury            19:33.60   51
  5 Daniels, John Pat         11 Mechanicvill          19:45.04   52
  6 Hitchcock, Caleb          11 Cooperstown           19:45.95   53
  7 Meehan, Liam               9 Mechanicvill          19:46.71   54
  8 Severino, John            10 Amsterdam             19:55.50   55
  9 Berman, Jasper             9 Scotia-Glenville      19:59.82   56
 10 Plusch, Michael           10 Tamarac-Hoos          20:01.98   57
  1 Lang, Oliver               9 Tamarac-Hoos          20:02.60   58
  2 Adams, Connor             10 Amsterdam             20:05.73   59
  3 Hill, Connor              10 Rensselaer            20:06.62   60
  4 Clinton, Sam               9 Tamarac-Hoos          20:08.02   61
  5 Shufon, Andrew             9 Tamarac-Hoos          20:11.32   62
  6 Eddy, Aiden                9 Maple Hill            20:13.81   63
  7 McGaffin, Nathan          10 Amsterdam             20:19.87   64
  8 Perry, Christopher        10 Tamarac-Hoos          20:21.03   65
  9 Welch, Dustin             10 Fort Plain            20:23.07   66
 10 Krause, Seth              11 Rensselaer            21:19.38   67
  1 Stewart, Brett             9 Granville  J          21:35.45   68
  2 Partyka, Maddox            9 Mechanicvill          21:52.14   69
  3 Driscoll, Nate            10 Queensbury            22:13.35
  4 Anuszewski, Clark         11 Galway                22:39.41
  5 Cowell, Braeden           10 Mechanicvill          22:40.09   70
  6 Kretzschmar, Josh          9 Rensselaer            23:08.68   71
  7 Bruchac, Jacob             9 Galway                23:28.94
  8 Pratt, Orion              12 Oppenheim-Ephratah    31:19.00

Event 4  Boys 2.82 Mile Run CC VARSITY
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Stevens, Carter           11 Cooperstown           15:34.69   1   1
  2 Stevens, Seth             10 Whitesboro            16:13.24   1   2
  3 Clinton, John             11 Tamarac-Hoos          16:27.66   1   3
  4 Leonidas, Kaedan          10 Maple Hill            16:47.77   1   4
  5 Evans, Simon              10 Galway                16:57.12   1
  6 Johnson, Jacob             9 Cooperstown           16:58.35   1   5
  7 Mohat, Zeke               11 Tully                 17:04.01   1   6
  8 Hitchcock, Jonah          10 Cooperstown           17:08.02   1   7
  9 Lindblad, Taige           12 Tully                 17:10.63   1   8
 10 Robinson, Sam             11 Fort Plain            17:13.66   1   9
 11 Brewer, Benjamin          10 Maple Hill            17:14.16   2  10
 12 Labarbara, Joseph         11 Whitesboro            17:14.63   2  11
 13 Spickerman, Malachi       12 Rensselaer            17:15.26   2  12
 14 Steere, Colin             10 Whitesboro            17:17.36   2  13
 15 Taylor, Matt              12 Scotia-Glenville      17:20.12   2  14
 16 Schneider, Cody           11 Galway                17:26.40   2
 17 Giambrone, Nicholas       12 Queensbury            17:27.14   2  15
 18 Bowers, Logan             10 Tully                 17:27.86   2  16
 19 Dodd, Kaleb                9 Tully                 17:29.49   2  17
 20 Johnson, Quinn            12 Granville  J          17:31.46   2  18
 21 Secor, Shane              11 Scotia-Glenville      17:32.14   3  19
 22 Green, Michael            12 Oppenheim-Ephratah    17:35.07   3
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 23 Civerolo, Zachary         11 Maple Hill            17:35.61   3  20
 24 Motyka, Joshua            10 Amsterdam             17:36.33   3  21
 25 Teer, Tristen             11 Granville  J          17:37.24   3  22
 26 Rivera, Jose              11 Amsterdam             17:41.94   3  23
 27 Zorn, Oskar                9 Queensbury            17:42.70   3  24
 28 Fane, Eli                 11 Mechanicvill          17:46.39   3  25
 29 Zarnoch, Casey            12 Whitesboro            17:54.44   3  26
 30 Novick, Chris             11 Queensbury            17:57.37   3  27
 31 Earley, Doug              11 Tully                 17:59.12   4  28
 32 Wengert, Leo               9 Whitesboro            18:06.67   4  29
 33 Keller, Bryce              9 Tully                 18:08.63   4  30
 34 Percenti, Aidan           11 Scotia-Glenville      18:11.82   4  31
 35 MacIntosh, Jack           10 Scotia-Glenville      18:12.96   4  32
 36 diLorenzo, Lincoln        12 Cooperstown           18:21.47   4  33
 37 Viall, David              12 Scotia-Glenville      18:22.15   4  34
 38 Basile, Anthony           11 Maple Hill            18:24.35   4  35
 39 Kretser, Martin           12 Fort Plain            18:39.04   4  36
 40 Andrews, Bryce             8 Fort Plain            18:45.66   4  37
 41 Rumrill, Bryce            10 Fort Plain            18:49.63   5  38
 42 Clarke, Everett           10 Fort Plain            18:50.78   5  39
 43 Krause, George             9 Rensselaer            18:52.94   5  40
 44 Spero, Adam                9 Queensbury            18:53.44   5  41
 45 Powell, Carter            10 Granville  J          19:00.59   5  42
 46 Misiewicz, Reilly         10 Scotia-Glenville      19:01.24   5  43
 47 Slingerland, Ryan         12 Rensselaer            19:11.63   5  44
 48 Caulier, Albert           12 Cooperstown           19:14.05   5  45
 49 Vanerminden, Finley        9 Granville  J          19:18.46   5  46
 50 Webster, Logan            10 Queensbury            19:22.14   5  47
 51 Borlang, Haden             9 Queensbury            19:22.46   6  48
 52 Wilson-Leedy, Avery       11 Maple Hill            19:22.87   6  49
 53 Leverone, Ethan           10 Maple Hill            19:23.53   6  50
 54 Baird, Evan                9 Queensbury            19:33.60   6  51
 55 Daniels, John Pat         11 Mechanicvill          19:45.04   6  52
 56 Hitchcock, Caleb          11 Cooperstown           19:45.95   6  53
 57 Meehan, Liam               9 Mechanicvill          19:46.71   6  54
 58 Severino, John            10 Amsterdam             19:55.50   6  55
 59 Berman, Jasper             9 Scotia-Glenville      19:59.82   6  56
 60 Plusch, Michael           10 Tamarac-Hoos          20:01.98   6  57
 61 Lang, Oliver               9 Tamarac-Hoos          20:02.60   7  58
 62 Adams, Connor             10 Amsterdam             20:05.73   7  59
 63 Hill, Connor              10 Rensselaer            20:06.62   7  60
 64 Clinton, Sam               9 Tamarac-Hoos          20:08.02   7  61
 65 Shufon, Andrew             9 Tamarac-Hoos          20:11.32   7  62
 66 Eddy, Aiden                9 Maple Hill            20:13.81   7  63
 67 McGaffin, Nathan          10 Amsterdam             20:19.87   7  64
 68 Perry, Christopher        10 Tamarac-Hoos          20:21.03   7  65
 69 Welch, Dustin             10 Fort Plain            20:23.07   7  66
 70 Krause, Seth              11 Rensselaer            21:19.38   7  67
 71 Stewart, Brett             9 Granville  J          21:35.45   8  68
 72 Partyka, Maddox            9 Mechanicvill          21:52.14   8  69
 73 Driscoll, Nate            10 Queensbury            22:13.35   8
 74 Anuszewski, Clark         11 Galway                22:39.41   8
 75 Cowell, Braeden           10 Mechanicvill          22:40.09   8  70
 76 Kretzschmar, Josh          9 Rensselaer            23:08.68   8  71
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 77 Bruchac, Jacob             9 Galway                23:28.94   8
 78 Pratt, Orion              12 Oppenheim-Ephratah    31:19.00   8

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Tully                        75    6    8   16   17   28   30    6    8   16
      Total Time:  1:27:11.11
         Average:    17:26.23
   2 Whitesboro                   81    2   11   13   26   29    2   11   13   26
      Total Time:  1:26:46.34
         Average:    17:21.27
   3 Cooperstown                  91    1    5    7   33   45   53    1    5    7
      Total Time:  1:27:16.58
         Average:    17:27.32
   4 Maple Hill                  118    4   10   20   35   49   50   63    4   10
      Total Time:  1:29:24.76
         Average:    17:52.96
   5 Scotia-Glenville            130   14   19   31   32   34   43   56   14   19
      Total Time:  1:29:39.19
         Average:    17:55.84
   6 Queensbury                  154   15   24   27   41   47   48   51   15   24
      Total Time:  1:31:22.79
         Average:    18:16.56
   7 Fort Plain                  159    9   36   37   38   39   66    9   36   37
      Total Time:  1:32:18.78
         Average:    18:27.76
   8 Granville  Jr/Sr High Sch   196   18   22   42   46   68   18   22   42   46
      Total Time:  1:35:03.20
         Average:    19:00.64
   9 Amsterdam                   222   21   23   55   59   64   21   23   55   59
      Total Time:  1:35:39.37
         Average:    19:07.88
  10 Rensselaer                  223   12   40   44   60   67   71   12   40   44
      Total Time:  1:36:45.83
         Average:    19:21.17
  11 Tamarac-Hoosick Falls       241    3   57   58   61   62   65    3   57   58
      Total Time:  1:36:51.58
         Average:    19:22.32
  12 Mechanicville Central       270   25   52   54   69   70   25   52   54   69
      Total Time:  1:41:50.37
         Average:    20:22.08


